NO. OF COPIES MECCIVED	7	الاستان العربية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستو والمستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية المستوارية	
DISTRIBUTION	7		Supersedes Old
	HEW HEYICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65
SANTAFE	HER MEXICO OIL CONS	CKIN HOU COUNTY OF A LOCAL	211/2011/03
FILE	_		Sa. Insicate Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.		ur.	State X Fee
LAND OFFICE			S. State Chi & Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR			
			L-5777
SUND	ORY MOTICES AND REPORTS ON MODERALS TO DELICE OF TO DELICE OF TO DELETE OF PICTS BY ATTENDED FOR SHE	WELLS ACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ATIEN FOR PLANIT -" (FURIT C-101) FOR SUC	R PROPERALS.)	7. Unit Agreement Name
l. 01L			7. Cliff Agreement France
werr [_] werr [_]	OTHER CO 2 supply		g, Farm or Lease Name
2. Name of Cyerator	_		_
Cities Service (STATE DL		
3. Address of Operator	`		1
Box 1919, Midla	and, TX /9/02		10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
4. Location of Well	2210 Couth	1020	
UNIT LETTER K	2310 FEET FROM THE South	LINE AND FEET FROM	Bravo Dome Area
T-7 1	2.0	205	
THE West LINE, SEC	TION 32 TOWNSHIP 20N	RANGE 295 NMPM	
	15. Elevation (Show whether	DE RT CR etc.)	12. County
	(((((5' GR	Harding
Check	c Appropriate Box To Indicate N INTENTION TO:		ner Data T REPORT OF:
		. —	<u></u>
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	AROW LAICEMEN	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OF ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
Change of loc	cation X	OTHER	
OTHER CHANGE OF TOO	24		
17. Describe Proposed or Completed	Operations (Clearly state all pertinent deta	zils, and give pertinent dates, including	s estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.			
			_
This location is	s being changed due to	the terrain not al	lowing the
	led at the original lo		J
•		•	
•			
		5	
16. I hereby certify that the informat	ion above is true and complete to the best	of my knowledge and belief.	
	D		
SIGNED	TITLE RE	gion Oper. Mgr.	3/12/81
			

DATE 3/19/8/

Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

PATRICK A. ROMERO

Ronald J. Eidson

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Cherator Well No. Cities Service Co. State Section Township Unit Letter Range County K 32 20 29 North East Harding Actual Footage Location of Well: 2310 south 1980 feet from the line and west feet from the line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 4340.5 Bravo Dome Area Tubb 40 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation __ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Region Oper. Mgr. Company Cities Service Co. 3/3/81 -1980' I hernby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field s of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 6668 Date Surveyed 2-28-81 Registered Professional Engineer

330

660

1320 1650

1980 2310

2000

1 500

1000

80Q

				1				
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED					· · · · ·			
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSE		Form C-101	0.5			
FILE	+54	API = 30-02	Revised 1-1-1					
U.S.G.S.		.,				5A. Indicate Type of Lease		
LAND OFFICE							å Gas Lease No.	
OPERATOR						L-5777	l .	
APPLICATION In Type of Work	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG B	ACK		2 Unit Acre	eement Name	
	1	-				7. Our Agre	semett Mame	
b. Type of Well DRILL]	DEEPEN []		PLUG B	ACK	8. Farm or L	_ease Name	
OIL GAS WELL WELL	отчен С	O ₂ Supply	SINGLE X	MUL.	ZONE	STATE	DL	
b. Type of Well OIL WELL 2. Nume of Operator Cities Serv	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					9. Well No.		
Cities Serv	rice Compan	ıy				1	nd Pool, or Wildcat	
Box 1919, M	Midland, TX	79702				l	Dome Area	
		LOCATED 1980	FEET VOON THE	Sout	h LINE	111111		
					-			
AND 1980 FEET FROM	THE West	LINE OF SEC. 32	20N	.29 حرجہ جی	ENMPM	711111		
						12. County		
HHHHHH	/////////////////////////////////////		ari Karir		+++++	Hardin	19 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
			13. Proposed De	epth 19	A. Formatio	n	20, Rotary or C.T.	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF			2500'		Tubb		Rotary	
Not Availab		Ring & Status Play, Bond uired/Approved			4)	. Date Work will start -	
23.	1109				<u> </u>	reb.	15 -May 1,19	
·		PROPOSED CASING AN						
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASI	NG WEIGHT PER FOOT					EST. TOP	
12½" 7-7/8"	8-5/8" 5½"	24#		'00' '00'	40	***	Circulate	
7-7/0	7.2	T.4.4	25	100.	60	U	Circulate	
It is propo the Tubb fo	sed to dri rmation.	 ll this well to The blowout pr	 o a tota evention	l dep	th of : ram is	2,500' as fol	to test lows:	
	2. one	set of blind set of drill	pipe ram					
		to this well i	s not de	dicate	ed to a	any CO2	purchaser.	
15 503 90	DAY T81—							
PERMIT EN DRILLING UND	ERWAY							
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PRITIES ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENT	OPOSED PROGRAM	!: IF PROPOSAL 13 TO DEFPEN C	/₹ PLUS BACK, GI	VE DATA ON	PRESENT PRO	DOUCTIVE ZONE	. AND PROPOSED NEW PROD	
I hereby certify that the information	on above is true and	complete to the best of my k	mpwleage and be	eliof.			-	
Signed Signed	ulder	Tule Region	Oper. M	gr.		Date2/	6/81	
(This space for	State Esej							
APPROVED BY Carl	llung	γ. ανεου ΤΙΤΕΕ - **********************************				DATE 2/	111/81	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	ANY:					- MIE		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator		l r	ease	2	Wall No			
1 .	rvice Oil Com		State DL		Well No.			
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	County				
К	32	20 North	29 East	Harding				
Actual Foctage Location of Well:								
Ground Level Elev.	feet from the Producing For		ool fee	et from the West	line Dedicated Acreage;			
	Tubb	1	Bravo Dome A	rea	40 Acres			
1. Outline th	ie acreage dedica	ted to the subject well	by colored pencil o	or hachure marks on	the plat below.			
2. If more the interest a	nan one lease is nd royalty).	dedicated to the well,	outline each and ide	entify the ownership	thereof (both as to working			
 If more the dated by c 	an one lease of d communitization, u	ifferent ownership is de mitization, force-pooling	dicated to the well, . etc?	have the interests	of all owners been consoli-			
Yes	No If an	nswer is "yes," type of a	consolidation					
II answer	is "no," list the	owners and tract descriv	otions which have a	ctually been consoli	idated. (Use reverse side of			
this form i	f necessary.)			····				
No allowat	ble will be assigne ling or otherwise)	ed to the well until all in	nterests have been	consolidated (by co	ommunitization, unitization, en approved by the Commis-			
sion.	ing, or otherwise,	or until a hon-standard (mit, emminating suc	in interests, has been	en approved by the Commis-			
	ı		ı		CERTIFICATION			
	1		1					
		:		I hereb	y certify that the information con-			
	!		ı		herein is true and complete to the			
	1		Į 1	best of	my knowledge and belief.			
	Î		1					
 	+			Name	Mulder			
) I	Position	on Oper. Mgr.			
	1		1	Company				
	Ì Į		[[es Service Co.			
	1		l .	Date 2/6/8	31			
			ŧ					
			1	1 herah	y certify that the well-location			
				11	on this plat was plotted from field			
 	.980		i	notes o	f actual surveys made by me or			
	-	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	i	1 1	y supervision, and that the same			
			1	1 1	geand belief			
					``			
	19801		l I	Date Surki	nged No.			
			1	Registered	# 3200 grant Engineer #			
			i		nd-Surveyor			
		•	<u> </u>	Kon	rale & Eidson			
				Conficate	No. John W. West 676			
0 330 560	60 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000 B	00 0	Ronald J. Eidson 3239			